이 승규는 것 같 <mark>다. ~~~~~~~~</mark> 이 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은	
FEE S O Fee	ENERTH DIEM CONNEL CLERK

and duly second of VOL NS3 (00 1000 cm 1000 1000 cm 10

		nt Deed Series.	Vol. Mrs_Page_	
OL NOTICE OF	DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL- Oregon Tru		Vol. Mos Page	9758 🛞
124866		AULT AND ELECTION	TO SELL	
Reference is	made to that certain trust deed r	nade by		, as grantor, to
W. J.	N TITLE INSURANCE COMPAN	Y		as heneficiary.
in favor ofCI	AUDE W. MORGAN and MARIE er 16 19 79, recorded	November 27	, 19.79, in the	mortgage records of 27532 or as
Klamatr	t/microfilm/reception No	(indicate	e which), covering the follo	owing described real
nroperty situated	in said county and state, to	경험 이 사람이 많은 것을 받는 것을 하는 것을 수 있다.		말 눈물로 물을 물고 있다. 지난 것 같아요. 이 것 같아.
Norner o Electi	Lots 1, 2 and 3, Bl City of Chiloquin,	lock 9, CHILOQUIN in the County of	DRIVE ADDITION to Klamath, State of	tne Oregon.
		A STATE CONTRACTOR AND A		
	anga kana kana kana kana kana kana kana			
Carlina -		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
			한 것 : 2000년 1월 1990년 1월 1990년 1월 1991년 1월	
and no appoint or counties in w instituted to rec proceeding has There is said trust deed,	ersigned hereby certifies that no ments of a successor-trustee have which the above described real pre- over the debt, or any part thereof been instituted, such action or pre- a default by the grantor or othe or by their successor in interest, provision; the default for which	operty is situate; furth f, now remaining secur occeeding has been disr or person owing an obl with respect to provis foreclosure is made is	her, that no action, such on red by the said trust deed nissed. ligation, the performance of ions therein which author grantor's failure to pay w	, or, if such action or of which is secured by ize sale in the event of hen due the following
sums: 575.0 June,	0 per month for the follo July, August, September	, October, Novemb	per and December, 19 a, 1983.	h month: 982, and
1 . Barriston and the	法自己自动方法 网络中心 感觉的变形的	Maria (1992) La sensita da Cara da Maria da Arra. Na sensita da Maria da Cara da Maria da		가장에 있는 것이다. 이번 사람이 있는 것이다.
bynust na teas	on of said default, the beneficiar	y has declared all obli	igations secured by said t	rust deed immediately
the second second	ble, said sums being the following cipal of \$4,194.29,toget 15, 1983, until paid, plu other costs. that are second	er with interest	ee of \$100 and atto	r annum from rney fees
				started and do hereby

Trebask

-----

187.110 of Oregon Revised Statutes on November 14 ..., 19 83, at the following place: Law office of BOIVIN & BOIVIN, P.C., 110 North Sixth Street, Suite 209 in the City of <u>Klamath Falls</u>, County of N ....., State of Oregon, which is the hour, date and place fixed by the trustee for said sale. Klamath

1.0

Other than as shown of record, neither the said beneficiary nor the said trustee has any actual notice of any person having or claiming to have any lien upon or interest in the real property hereinabove described subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed, or of any successor in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other person in possession of or occupying the property, except: rilled by law, and the resonance free of building graves of

10.31A 9759

And States and

NAME AND LAST KNOWN ADDRESS III HIRES & STATISTICS STATI erty which the filmeter line of the trail of poster to carrier with the must deter the so-with any interest the fitting or his successors in filmeter superior party they to so mit to those to NONE of the press to the press of the second seco

elegitie imperior and their deer as advertisement and eale parsauge on Ore and some Holice foreby is the extinct the beneficially and trug we are reason by and the same con-

36,79 %

Notice is further given that any person named in Section 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right to have the foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment to the beneficiary of the entire amount then due (other than such portion of said principal as would not then be due had no default occurred), together with costs and trustee's and attorney's lees as provided by law, at any time prior to five days before the date for said sale. 그는 다 같은 문제를 모으는

In construing this notice, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, the singular includes the plural, the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their respective successors in interest, if any. The Journ

and a state of the second 19.83 June 22 DATED: . BEOKHONAKX (State which) Successor Trustee (If the signer of the above is a corporation use the form of acknowledgment opposite nsite.1 Sa tt ai (ORS 93.490) STATE OF OREGON. County of .... STATE OF OREGON, ada és County of Klamath 2740 Personally appeared ... who, being duly sworn, did say that he is the ..... Personally appeared the above named. Robert D. Boivin and acknowledged the loregoing instrument to be. His fountary act and deed. a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, and this the variance of the said instrument was signed and corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. NOTAR Belon n Before me: (OFFICTAL SEAD D (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notace Public for Oregon My commission expires: // My commission expires: 12 05 0 STATE OF OREGON, County of NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND SS. ELECTION TO SELL 7 97 I certify that the within instru-(FORM No. 884) ment was received for record on the STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PO Francis ..... day of ....., 19....., Re: Trust Deed From ..... o'clock ......M., and recorded at ..... in book/reel/volume No..... on J. RAMSEY and BETTY ANN W., page ..... or as fee/file/instrument/ SPACE RESERVED RAMSEY Grantor To microfilm/reception No. ....., RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County. MOUNTAIN TITLE INSURANCE Witness my hand and seal of COMPANY Trustee Re-recorded to include County affixed. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO recording information. BOIVIN & BOIVIN, P.C. TITLE. NAME 110. North Sixth Street LUCE Deputy By Klamath Falls, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ;ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the 27th day of June A.D., 1983 at 3:15 o'clock o'clock\_ 1003/ Mortgages and duly recorded in Vol M83 of on page EVELYN' BIEHN COUNTY CLERK No Fee Deputy FEE S by\_ real.